
Company Name Contact Name Website Email Phone Desc.

Bozeman Arbor Care Curtis Flesch www.bozemanarborcare.com info@bozemanarborcare.com 406.587.5819 Arborist, Home Ignition Zone

Gallatin Tree Care Scott Makoutz www.gallatintreecare.com smakoutz@gmail.com 406.209.1163 Arborist, Home Ignition Zone

Tree Care Solutions Lui Ferreira www.treecaremt.com 406.219.7273 Arborist, Home Ignition Zone

Youngs Tree & Forestry Glade Young www.youngstreeandforestry.com Youngstreeandforestry@gmail.com 406.587.2991 Arborist, Home Ignition Zone 

BG Wolf Creek Bret Gensch www.bgwolfcreek.com bigwolfcreekllc@gmail.com 406.570.1184 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Big Sky Forestry & Wildfire Mitigation Ian Moore www.bigsky-wildfire.com ian@bigsky-wildfire.com 406.333.1742 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Big Sky Land Resources Cody Wiliams www.bigskylandresources.com info@bigskylandresources.com 406.581.4489 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Big Twig Tree Care Cara Nuti www.bigtwigtreecare.com 406.600.9365 Sm & Lg scale thinning

E's Trees Erik Diehl estreesforestry@gmail.com 406.579.4212 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Firebreak Management Jessica Braun www.firebreakmanagement.com jessica@firebreakmanagement.com 406.600.9767 Home ignition zone, Sm & Lg scale thinning

Gnarled Pine Tree & Forestry Dash Rodman www.gnarledpine.com dash@gnarledpine.com 406.223.0808 Home ignition zone, Sm & Lg scale thinning

Heritage Wood Product Services Reese Erickson heritagewoodps@gmail.com 406-548-1993 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Landworx Montana Levi Costa www.landworxmontana.com admin@landworxmontana.com 406.539.7579 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Sapphire Forestry Trevor McKeith www.sapphireforestry.com sapphireforestry@gmail.com 406.540.2522 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Tree Crew G. Allan Oram http://www.treecrew.biz sapphireforestry@gmail.com 406.925.0824 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Worman Forestry Management Luke Fehlig luke@wormanforestry.com www.wormantforestry.com 406.594.7648 Sm & Lg scale thinning

Wildfire Mitigation Contractors
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